+125˚C, High Temperature, Low ESR
- 25 -
UBR Series
U
B
R
 S
e

Part Number
ESR
(mΩ, max/
20˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
125˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
105˚C, 100kHz)
DF
(%max)
Leakage
Current
(μA/2 mins)
2.5 820 6.3 x 8 E08 UBR827M0EE08 12 1680 5600 12 410
2.5 1200 8 x 11.5 F1A UBR128M0EF1A 10 1830 6100 12 600
4 1200 10 x 12.5 G1B UBR128M0GG1B 10 1830 6100 12 960
6.3 560 8 x 8 F08 UBR567M0JF08 12 1710 5700 12 706
6.3 820 6.3 x 8.5 E85 UBR827M0JE85 12 1180 3950 12 1033
6.3 820 6.3 x 11 E11 UBR827M0JE11 10 1560 5200 12 1033
6.3 820 8 x 8 F08 UBR827M0JF08 12 1500 5000 12 1033
10 820 8 x 11.5 F1A UBR827M1AF1A 12 1530 5100 12 1640
16 100 6.3 x 11 E11 UBR107M1CE11 24 846 2820 12 320
16 220 8 x 8 F08 UBR227M1CF08 13 1290 4300 12 704
16 270 8 x 11.5 F1A UBR277M1CF1A 13 1500 5000 12 864
16 470 10 x 12.5 G1B UBR477M1CG1B 10 1800 6000 12 1504
20 560 10 x 12.5 G1B UBR567M1DG1B 30 1000 3350 12 2240
25 180 8 x 11.5 F1A UBR187M1EF1A 35 825 2750 12 900
25 220 8 x 11.5 F1A UBR227M1EF1A 40 600 2000 12 1100
25 270 8 x 11.5 F1A UBR277M1EF1A 40 600 2000 12 1350
35 10 6.3 x 8 E08 UBR106M1VE08 90 450 1500 12 280
35 47 8 x 8 F08 UBR476M1VF08 90 360 1200 12 329
35 100 8 x 11.5 F1A UBR107M1VF1A 70 540 1800 12 700
35 220 10 x 12.5 G1B UBR227M1VG1B 55 735 2450 12 1540
63 10 6.3 x 11 E11 UBR106M1JE11 90 490 1650 12 280
100 10 6.3 x 11 E11 UBR106M2AE11 90 490 1650 12 280